EL S (F55ER)
AFf 4 # 3 B 25 H

HEHaHERE &
3K i REE @
A0 3 FEEBSEB RN S E

AAETHESEBENEOLMICBET 54056 £F 1 HOREIAIE, TROLS
DI HEELRELET.

1 A
HsIETh# 300, 000 m
2 x M
(Bfr )
# R & # T 7~ 5 ¥ HH o AR
A OE MR R 11,330 | AR —R, # 7Ly FEER
Iois & & 33,200 | & I F—FEH
J # 7
& I #
i MEEER
& B 1F AR 55,077 | 7V v &#—, XR%
g B o OA B 1,100 | [ERERAE BAR
N {1 #
% % W B 4,378 | LT A NEEAR
= z 105, 985

3 % 7 194, 015 M




FREE6 5 (5 4RER)

SR3FERE EFIEThE B No. 1
B IKA R ERE
FHH i = I () XA | Zehkem | Eed)  |EREES
%%uaiq sop  |FREBBIEDR 300,000

5H gp | AFHERE 5,238 5,238 294,762 1
5H18E | T PoDTH 4,378 9,616 290,384 2
5H20H EEHER 854 10,470 289,530 3
6a26g |PHEH 12,000 22,470 277,530 4
gA16E | REHERH 1,718 24,188 275,812 5
9Ho9p |BEFHERE 1,660 25,848 - 274,152 6
11A11R |PEPER 470 26,318 273,682 7
12815 A BEHER T 4,681 30,999 269,001 8
128 16H EEHER 2,246 33,245 266,755 9
1of16a |EFHEAR 1,100 34,345 265,655 10
%mlﬁfqg g |BERHERE 39,580 73,925 226,075 11
Lgosp |PHMEH 20,000 93,925 206,075 12
1Hosm |THERE 1,200 95,125 204,875 13
AR AL ATIn R 10,860 105,985 14

3H18H

194,015




